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Rider Points

1 EDWARDS 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1281

2 CORSER 3 4 23 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2257 24

3 HAGA 18 9 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3256 25 1

4 CHILI 4 3 32 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4214 67 42

5 BAYLISS 28 19 8 7 6 6 6 5 7 7 5 5187 94 27

6 YANAGAWA 16 13 16 12 9 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6169 112 18

7 BOSTROM 8 10 107 11 14 14 12 8 8 7 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 7 7154 127 15

8 FUJIWARA 7 8 77 8 9 10 12 11 9 12 11 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8116 165 38

9 SLIGHT 29 24 18 13 10 8 11 10 9 9 9 9 9 9107 174 9

10 HODGSON 21 8 8 10 13 14 17 17 17 17 17 18 14 1086 195 21

11 LAVILLA 5 5 45 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 9 10 10 10 10 10 1183 198 3

12 MEKLAU 10 15 1811 18 18 16 15 16 13 11 10 10 11 11 11 10 10 12 1281 200 2

13 BORJA 9 12 137 14 13 14 18 19 20 21 19 15 12 13 12 12 12 10 1375 206 6

14 ANTONELLO 16 2012 25 26 29 27 24 20 18 15 13 12 12 13 13 13 13 1464 217 11

15 AOKI 6 7 74 8 9 10 11 13 15 17 18 16 15 15 14 14 14 15 1557 224 7

16 WALKER 24 14 14 16 18 19 20 20 20 22 23 23 18 1656 225 1

17 IZUTSU 10 6 6 6 7 7 9 11 12 14 14 15 15 15 16 1750 231 6

18 ULM 15 14 1518 11 15 13 17 14 16 15 13 13 16 16 16 16 16 17 1848 233 2

19 GODDARD 33 29 23 20 20 17 19 1942 239 6

20 FOGARTY 2 2 56 6 7 7 9 10 11 14 15 18 18 18 18 18 19 20 2040 241 2

21 GUARESCHI 14 10 1216 15 19 19 19 19 20 22 22 22 22 20 21 21 22 23 2138 243 2

22 GOBERT 6 614 7 8 8 10 11 12 16 17 19 19 19 19 19 20 21 2237 244 1

BUSSEI 11 9 1110 11 16 17 19 21 23 24 24 24 23 23 24 22 20 21 2237 244 0

24 YOSHIKAWA 24 11 12 15 16 18 20 21 21 21 22 23 24 24 24 2428 253 9

25 PEDERCINI 13 15 17 21 21 24 26 27 28 28 27 25 26 26 25 25 25 2525 256 3

26 HAYDON 25 19 22 24 22 23 23 24 25 25 25 26 26 2624 257 1

27 CRAFAR 13 18 1713 19 22 23 26 27 28 26 25 25 25 26 26 27 27 27 2721 260 3

28 RYO 20 16 17 19 22 24 25 26 26 27 28 28 28 28 28 2820 261 1

29 REYNOLDS 31 31 32 33 33 34 36 36 36 36 36 36 29 2919 262 1

30 KITAGAWA 21 19 19 23 25 26 27 27 28 28 29 29 29 29 30 3018 263 1

SANCHINI 21 1918 22 23 26 28 29 29 29 29 29 30 30 30 29 29 30 3018 263 0

32 GRAMIGNI 23 2316 29 30 36 36 37 38 38 38 34 34 34 31 31 32 33 3215 266 3
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33 ISAACS 12 18 2115 26 27 31 31 32 32 32 32 30 31 31 32 32 31 32 3314 267 1

34 BARTH 39 34 33 33 34 35 34 35 35 35 36 3411 270 3

35 SERIZAWA 23 26 28 30 30 30 30 30 31 31 32 32 33 34 359 272 2

TAMADA 22 23 26 28 30 30 30 30 30 31 31 32 32 33 34 359 272 0

37 MAXWELL 21 22 27 28 33 33 34 34 35 35 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 375 276 4

38 CRAWFORD 34 35 36 36 36 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 384 277 1

HISLOP 34 34 35 36 36 36 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 384 277 0

40 PEGRAM 40 40 403 278 1

OELSCHLAEGER 38 38 38 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 403 278 0

TAKEDA 28 29 35 36 37 38 38 38 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 403 278 0

BLORA 41 42 42 44 44 40 40 40 40 40 403 278 0

44 BORCIANI 442 279 1

PROTAT 42 42 43 43 43 44 44 442 279 0

PLATER 41 41 42 42 43 43 43 44 44 442 279 0

47 JERMAN 45 46 46 471 280 1

KAMADA 31 37 38 39 41 42 42 44 44 45 45 45 46 46 471 280 0

ANTONELLI 24 30 31 37 38 39 41 42 42 44 44 45 45 45 46 46 471 280 0


